
 

NAAC Criterion 2 - Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

2.2 Catering to Student Diversity 

2.2.2 Student - Full time teacher ratio (current year data) 

 

Formula:  
 

Student - Full time teacher ratio (22-23) = 5285:362          

                = 14.59:1 

 
 

Academic 
Year 

Faculty Count Students 
Count 

SFR 
 

 
2022-2023 

 

 
362 

 
5285 

 
14.59 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

NAAC Criterion 2 - Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 

2.2 Catering to Student Diversity 

2.2.2 Student - Full time teacher ratio (current year data) 

 

 
Description 2022-23  

Total number of students enrolled in        

the Institution 

 

 

Total number of full time teachers in 

the Institution 

                         

            

mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_02/2.2.2/Students_Enrolled.pdf
mis.skcet.ac.in/assets/Doc/CT_02/2.2.2/Full_Time_Teachers.pdf

