



NAAC Criterion 2 - Teaching-Learning and Evaluation 2.2 Catering to Student Diversity 2.2.2 Student - Full time teacher ratio (current year data)

Formula:

Student - Full time teacher ratio (22-23) = 5285:362

= 14.59:1

Academic Year	Faculty Count	Students Count	SFR
2022-2023	362	5285	14.59

PRINCIPAL SRI KRISHNA COLLEGE OF ENGG. & TECH. KUNIAMUTHUR, COIMBATORE - 641 008.





NAAC Criterion 2 - Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

2.2 Catering to Student Diversity

2.2.2 Student - Full time teacher ratio (current year data)

Description	2022-23
Total number of students enrolled in the Institution	PDF
Total number of full time teachers in the Institution	PDF